Layer 3 Stackable Managed Switch
DXS-3130-28
Key Features
High Availability and Flexibility
• Variety of high-speed interface combinations to
meet different network requirements
• 5-speed smart fan design automatically adjusts
according to device operating temperature

Specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2025 D-Link. All Rights Reserved. D-Link and the D-Link logo are trademarks or
registered trademarks of D-Link. All other third-party marks mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
Order Information
DXS-3130-28 24 Ports 10G + 4 Ports 25G SFP28 Managed Switch
Optional Direct Attach Cables
DEM-CB100S 1 m 10G SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
DEM-CB300S 3 m 10G SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
DEM-CB700S 7 m 10G SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
DEM-CB100Q28-4S28 1 m 100G QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
DEM-CB100S28 1 m 25G SFP28 Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
Optional Redundant Power Supplies
DPS-500A AC Redundant Power Supply
DPS-500DC DC Redundant Power Supply
Optional SFP+ Trasceivers
DEM-410T 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM), 30 m
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR Multi-Mode, OM1:33M/OM2:82M/OM3:300M (w/o DDM)
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 10 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-433XT 10GBASE-ER Single-Mode, 40 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-434XT 10GBASE-ZR Single-Mode, 80 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-435XT 10GBASE-LRM Multi-Mode, 200M (w/o DDM)
DEM-436XT-BXD 10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 20 km (TX-1330/RX-1270 nm) (w/o DDM)
DEM-436XT-BXU 10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 20 km (TX-1270/RX-1310 nm) (w/o DDM)
Optional 25 Gigabit Ethernet SFP28 Trasceivers
DEM-S2801SR 25G SFP28 Multi-Mode, 100 m Transceiver
DEM-S2810LR 25G SFP28 Single-Mode 10 km Transceiver